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11-1-00187-4,

11-1-00187-4,
12-1-00289-5,

12-1-00289-5,
12-9-01265-2,
13-1-00008-4,
13-1-00008-4,
13-9-00364-3,
22-1-00095-04,
22-1-00186-04,
23-1-00017-04,

23-1-00017-1,
24-2-01091-04,

24-2-01091-7,
25-2-00156-04,

25-2-00188-04,
25-2-00188-6,
25-9-00135-1
25-2-00242-04,

25-2-00242-4,
25-9-00282-9

25-2-00312-04,

25-2-00312-9,
25-2-00364-04,

25-2-00364-1,
25-2-00365-04,

25-2-00365-0,

Chelan County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report With Judgment Amount

BREANNA FERN BAILIFF

JOHNNIE DELMER TEX THOMPSON

XIU CHEN

JOEL ALEJANDRO VILLELA

JESSE RYAN RAPOZO

JACOB DUANE MULVANEY

REVENUE v PEREZ FAMILY
CONSTRUCTION LLC

REVENUE v APPLE-PT JANITORIAL LLC

L&I v LASSEN

LOEKEN v HOLLOW VENTURES LLC

L&T v ENCINC CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES LLC

L&I v TRINITY CUSTOM
CONSTRUCTION LLC

L&I v ALBIN ELECTRICAL SERVICES
Lc

Version 2.0.0.0 <>

4/28/2025

4/28/2025
4/28/2025

4/28/2025
4/28/2025

4/28/2025

4/28/2025 Tax Warrant for
Unpaid Taxes

4/28/2025 Tax Warrant for
Unpaid Taxes

4/28/2025 Tax Warrant for
Unpaid Taxes

4/28/2025 General Recovery

4/28§2025 Tax Warrant for
Unpaid Taxes

4/28/2025 Tax Warrant for
Unpaid Taxes

4/28/2025 Tax Warrant for
Unpaid Taxes

WELCH, KYLE
DELBERT

County of Chelan;
HIGGINS, DEREK
CHRISTOPHER

County of Chelan;
MCKENZIE, JAMES
LAMAR

County of Chelan
County of Chelan

County of Chelan;
KEYES FIBER

DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE

DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT CF
LABOR AND
INDUSTRIES

LOEKEN, CHRIS;
BILLIE JODENE
FLERCHINGER
FAMILY TRSUT AND
BILLIE JO
FLERCHINGER

TRUST
DEPARTMENT OF
LABCOR AND
INDUSTRIES
DEPARTMENT CF
LABOR AND
INDUSTRIES
DEPARTMENT CF
LABOR AND
INDUSTRIES

4/29/2025 7:01:38 AM

FILED
MARTIN D. YOUNG
Apr 29 2025
CHELAN COUNTY CLERK

BAILIFF, BREANNA
FERN

THOMPSON,
JOHNNIE D

CHEN, X1U

VILLELA, JOEL
ALEJANDRO
RAPOZO, JESSE
RYAN

MULVANEY, JACOB
DUANE

PEREZ FAMILY
CONSTRUCTION LLC

$12,190.11

APPLE-PI
JANITORIAL LLC
LASSEN, SHAWNA;
VILLALVAZO,
MANUEL A

$2,480.14

$201.73

HOLLOW
VENTURES LLC

$415,476.43

ENCINC
CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES LLC
TRINITY CUSTOM
CONSTRUCTION LLC

$885.32

$1,376.20

ALBIN ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LLC

$763.56

1 SAT

1 VAC

1 SAT

1 SAT

T SAT

1 SAT

1 SAT

1 SAT

:ACT

1 SAT

T ACT

T ACT
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Chelan County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report With Judgment Amount
Judgments All between 4/28/2025 to 4/28/2025

25-2-00367-04, L&I v LASSEN 4/28/2025 Tax Warrant for DEPARTMENT OF  LASSEN, SHAWNA $454.65
Unpaid Taxes LABOR AND L; VILLALVAZO,

25-2-00367-6, INDUSTRIES MANUEL A

25-9-00283-7

90-5-00070-8, WARD V THOMAS 4/28/2025 Parentage - Parental WASHINGTON, THOMAS, TIMOTHY $0.00
Determination STATE OF

90-5-00070-8,
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N: ACT
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