## FILED MARTIN D. YOUNG Apr 29 2025

Case Index CHELAN COUNTY CLERK WAPRDODY

Version: Internal Filed Date: 04/28/2025 to 04/28/2025 Sorted By: Case Number

Chelan

Chelan

Case Number	Style Offenses (Offense Date)	Case Type Case Subtype	File Date	Case Status Date Current Case Status
25-2-00367-04	L&I v LASSEN	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	04/28/2025	04/28/2025 Completed/Re- Completed
25-2-00368-04	AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK v KASTEL	COL Collection	04/28/2025	04/28/2025 Active
25-2-00369-04	GOETZ v WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING	DOL Appeal Licensing Revocation	04/28/2025	04/28/2025 Active

Grand Total: 3

Printed on 4/29/2025 7:01 AM Page 1 of 1

## Chelan County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report With Judgment Amount Judgments All between 4/28/2025 to 4/28/2025

## FILED MARTIN D. YOUNG Apr 29 2025 CHELAN COUNTY CLERK

	oudgments im bet	17 CCH 17 207	2020 to 1,20,20	-0				
Case Number	Case Style	Date	Judgment Type	Creditor/ Grantee/ Property Awarded To	Debtor/ Grantor	Judgment Amount	Parcel Number	Status Code
11-1-00187-4,	BREANNA FERN BAILIFF	4/28/2025	5	County of Chelan; WELCH, KYLE	BAILIFF, BREANNA FERN			U: SAT
11-1-00187-4, 12-1-00289-5,	JOHNNIE DELMER TEX THOMPSON	4/28/2025	5	DELBERT County of Chelan; HIGGINS, DEREK CHRISTOPHER	THOMPSON, JOHNNIE D			U: SAT
12-1-00289-5, 12-9-01265-2, 13-1-00008-4,	XIU CHEN	4/28/2025	5	County of Chelan;	CHEN, XIU			U: VAC
13-1-00008-4, 13-9-00364-3,				MCKENZIE, JAMES LAMAR				
22-1-00095-04,	JOEL ALEJANDRO VILLELA	4/28/2025	5	County of Chelan	VILLELA, JOEL ALEJANDRO			U: SAT
22-1-00186-04,	JESSE RYAN RAPOZO	4/28/2025	5	County of Chelan	RAPOZO, JESSE RYAN			U: SAT
23-1-00017-04,	JACOB DUANE MULVANEY	4/28/2025	5	County of Chelan; KEYES FIBER	MULVANEY, JACOB DUANE			U: SAT
23-1-00017-1, 24-2-01091-04,	REVENUE v PEREZ FAMILY CONSTRUCTION LLC	4/28/2025	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	PEREZ FAMILY CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$12,190.11	L	U: SAT
24-2-01091-7, 25-2-00156-04,	REVENUE v APPLE-PI JANITORIAL LLC	4/28/2025	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	APPLE-PI JANITORIAL LLC	\$2,480.14	ł	U: SAT
25-2-00188-04, 25-2-00188-6,	L&I v LASSEN	4/28/2025	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRIES	LASSEN, SHAWNA; VILLALVAZO, MANUEL A	\$201.73	3	U: SAT
25-9-00135-1 25-2-00242-04,	LOEKEN v HOLLOW VENTURES LLC	4/28/2025	General Recovery	LOEKEN, CHRIS; BILLIE JODENE	HOLLOW VENTURES LLC	\$415,476.43	3	N: ACT
25-2-00242-4, 25-9-00282-9				FLERCHINGER FAMILY TRSUT AND BILLIE JO FLERCHINGER TRUST				
25-2-00312-04,	L&I v ENCINO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	4/28/2025	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND	ENCINO CONSTRUCTION	\$885.32	2	U: SAT
25-2-00312-9, 25-2-00364-04,	L&I v TRINITY CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION LLC	4/28/2025	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	INDUSTRIES DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND	SERVICES LLC TRINITY CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$1,376.20	)	U: ACT
25-2-00364-1, 25-2-00365-04,	L&I v ALBIN ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	4/28/2025	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	INDUSTRIES DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND	ALBIN ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	\$763.56	5	N: ACT
25-2-00365-0,				INDUSTRIES				

Version 2.0.0.0 <> 4/29/2025 7:01:38 AM Page 1 of 2

## Chelan County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report With Judgment Amount Judgments All between 4/28/2025 to 4/28/2025

25-2-00367-04,	L&I v LASSEN	4/28/2025 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND	LASSEN, SHAWNA L; VILLALVAZO,	\$454.65	N: ACT
25-2-00367-6, 25-9-00283-7			INDUSTRIES	MANUEL A		
90-5-00070-8,	WARD V THOMAS	4/28/2025 Parentage - Parental Determination	WASHINGTON, STATE OF	THOMAS, TIMOTHY	\$0.00	U: SAT
90-5-00070-8,						